

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 76 OF 2007

MOTI HAJARA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/08/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Sunil Kumar Verma,Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appeared on behalf of the appellant.

List after three weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master